1 2 3 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8
REV | LOCATIONS DESCRIPTION DATE REVISER APPD
1 /N Size changes 07/APR/22]  MATT CHERRY
2 /A Structure & Size changes 22/JUL/24|  MATT LEO
3 A Add marking code 24/JAN/25| HUANG CHERRY
‘ «512(53,32>_J ‘
1.567(39.8+0.5)
&& BOM LIST
ITEM PART NAME Q’ty NOTES
= 1 PLASTIC HOOD 2 ABS (Black)
\ \ 2 SHORT BOLT 2 #a—40
TS 3 NUT 2 M3
9 o 4 LONG SCREW 2 M3
339 5 SMALL WASHER | 2
0 ,\'Q
@% ° I[ 6 SHORT SCREW 2 M3
=L D) L\r 7 METAL WASHER 2 M3
\ 217(5.3£0.3) /A
.236(6.0+£0.3)
l1.083(27.5+0.5)— $15(5.0£0.43
VAN ' NS
AN/ >
- o
390(9.9) ! = 8
| ‘ o~ @) NG
! o st ©
. Small Washer H N —
T N - P’) g & O
b o i
= M A N 2 M3
571(14.5£0.5) = 295(7.5£0.4) ¥ 1263 >
> A N .531(13.5+0.5) S IR NN
S)@ M3 — ox0 R M| p° ]

"0 UNC #4-90 1o .433(11.0%£0.4) "
A s, & =- \ g
L3 = @_ﬂ ] 650(16.5+0.5) 5 <

2 3 4 Metal washer 8
Short Bolt NUT t=2.3mm Long Screw Short Screw ﬁ
© (|| GENERAL TOLERANCES APPROVE BY | DATE  |PART NO. ITEM NO. r
THRD ANcLE | (UNLESS SPECIFIED) FRANK |18/JUN/13 FR-4AA-05A  [FR-4AA—05 I x
PROJECTION X.i.012(0.30) X'45° CHECKED BY DATE TLE Leader Of Industry
DESIGN UNITS oy
Inch (metric X.X£.008(0.20) | X't2 JACOB  |18/JUN/13 15PIN D=SUB COVER REV 3 SHEET NO. 1/1
SCALE | SizE | XXKE.006(0.15) | Xx41" | DRAWN BY DATE I 75iS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO TXGA INDUSTRIAL
51 A4 | XX0E.0040.10)] Jxet05]  CHERRY [18/JUN/13 | ELECTRONICS(S.Z)CO.LTD AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
1 2 3 4 5 | 6 | 7 | 8




